MONDAY, 12.08.2024.

Printing time:10:22

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal coomatt (GoalsnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s [ 1aov1s | overos | overts | overos [ oer1s | gg | astovas | overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:30/ 4798 IDN 1 |AREMA DEWA UTD. 2.20|3.7012.7013.45|4.3016.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.20|2.60]1.80|5.70]1.92 |6.50|1.57|1.87]1.92|2.25
12:00| 4261 |UKR C |PROBIY G. KULYKIV 2.55|3.10|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.50|8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.60|3.45]2.10|7.00|2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.55|2.70
12:00| 4262 |UKR C |MET.1925 POLTAVA 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.20|9.5013.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.10 | 1.67|1.60|3.60|2.75|12.0]1.75| 2.15] 1.50 | 3.99
13:00| 4822 |JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA KYOTO PS 2.2513.40]3.20]3.60|5.20]7.00 |9.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.60|2.85|1.92|6.50]2.208.50]1.70|2.10]2.10 | 2.80
13:30| 4725 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU SEONGNAM 2.3013.20/3.0013.70|5.10]7.25|9.50]|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92| 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 [SUWON ANYANG 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.0018.00|9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.35]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]1.97|2.80]2.70 | 3.15
15:00111618 ENGD |WATF.M21 FLEET.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35]|3.70| 3.45 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
15:00{11620[ENGD |SWANS.M21 CREWE M21 1.3315.00(7.00]1.72|10.0 3.201.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.57
15:00{4799 (IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PUSAMAN. 5.20|4.00(1.53|7.50|2.20|15.03.40|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]6.25(6.50]2.45|11.0]1.60|3.70|1.72|2.10]|3.60| 1.52
15:00| 4865 [THA1 |CHIANGRAI KHON K.U. 2.00|3.35/3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.10|2.40]1.80 | 5.50]2.25|9.00]1.65|2.00]1.92 | 2.85
15:30| 4287 |[UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ OLEKSAND. 2.40|3.00/3.00/4.00|5.1018.00|9.50]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|4.70 | 3.45]2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.902.80 | 3.40
16:0011621/ ENGD |BR.C.M21 SH.U.M21 3.45/4.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:00| 4226 |UZB 1 |OKMK NAVBAHOR 2.65|2.95|12.75|4.50|4.7019.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.20 |7.50]1.92| 2.65]2.80 | 2.85
17:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |FC ARGES FOCSANI 1.67 13.50(5.10]2.55|7.75]4.20 (15.0]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.40|1.92|1.70|4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
17:30{ 4339 [RUS 2 |UFA URAL 3.35|3.25|/2.10|5.50|3.40]|10.0 |6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 ({4.70]2.30/9.00]1.95|6.25|1.87|2.50]|3.15|2.20
18:00/11591|ptm23 |GIL V.M23 BRAGA M23 2.15|3.30/3.20]3.50|5.2016.25|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.40|2.70|1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00]1.70| 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
18:00| 1232 |BUG 2 |[LOVECH LUDOG.Il 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.80
18:00|1233 BUG 2 |CSKAIlI YANTRA 2.4513.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 (9.001.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.00]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.00
18:00/1234 BUG 2 |FRATRIA CSKA S.Il 2.20|3.25/3.15]13.50|5.2017.00|9.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.60|2.90]1.926.50]2.15|9.00]1.82|2.40]2.25|2.95
18:00| 4227 (UZB 1 |SURKH.T. QizILQUM 1.9013.304.00]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.2013.45|2.45]1.92|6.25|2.60 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65]2.15 | 3.90
18:15(11896|NO4G4|TRYGGIL. STROMG.II 1.1218.50(13.0]11.25|18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.8211.90
18:30{11113|FIN 2 |KTP PK-35 1.4214.30(7.00]1.93|12.0]2.75|32.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.67|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|13.0]1.57 | 1.85]1.32 | 3.50
18:30| 2725 |SRB 2 |INDJIJA ZEMUN 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30 | 6.00 1.53|2.35|4.60 2.15|2.85
18:30/2784 BIH 1 |SLOGA D. SARAJEVO 3.80|3.30(1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80]1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]6.00 |5.40]2.45|10.5]1.87|5.90|1.88|2.50]|3.40|2.05
18:30| 3541 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV SLAP.I 1.7513.50(4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.45|2.00|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5]1.68 | 2.05]1.67 | 3.20
19:00/ 1033 |ITA K |[FROSINONE PISA 1.7713.50|4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]2.60 | 2.10|1.72|4.70|2.40|10.5]|1.75| 2.15]1.72 | 3.30
19:00111592/FIN 3 |KLUB 04 ATLANTIS 1.4514,2016.50]2.05|11.0]3.00(22.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40|2.55|13.0]1.65|1.98]1.42|3.90
19:00{ 1209 BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI LOK.SOF. 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70|3.50]2.20|7.50]2.35|8.00]1.97|2.75]2.85 | 3.05
19:00{12667|FIN 1 [SJK VPS 1.83]3.60(3.90/2.80|5.80]4.60|10.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.35|2.00|1.62|4.30]|2.10|7.75]1.53|1.82]1.60 | 2.60
19:00| 4545 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL UNIV.CLUJ 3.15|3.10|2.45]5.50|4.10]10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.10]2.45|10.0]2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
19:00| 5676 INOR3 |VALER.I KJELSAS 8.00/5.80|1.25]10.5|1.52 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.5211.62
19:30/1034 |ITAK [LECCE MANTOVA 1.4814.006.50]2.20|11.0}3.30(25.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.35|1.75]1.62|3.90|2.95|18.0]2.05|2.45]1.62 | 5.00
20:00/11651NO4G3 BAERUM SARPS. Il 1.3714.906.25]1.75 | 8.50 410(1.15|1.42 1.30|1.35
20:00/11825NO4G3/NORDSTR. KFUM II 1.2016.50(9.50]1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.65|1.75
20:00{11826/NO4G6H.KAM II KONGS. Il 2.104.002.75]3.10| 4.20 410(1.15|1.42 1.181.22
20:00[12205NO4G4|ROSEN.II TILLER 1.65]4.40|3.80]2.35|5.40 3.2011.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
20:00| 1235 [BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN BOTEV I 1.3314.708.50]1.87 |16.0]2.65|35.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]1.85|1.50]1.50|3.20|3.10 | 19.0]2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
20:00| 2728 [SRB 2 |SLOBODA RADN.S.M. 2.5512.95|2.85|4.30|4.90 1.5312.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
20:00| 3444 POL 1 |PIAST KATOWICE 1.5313.90(7.00]2.35|/13.0]13.90 (30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.2012.75|1.97]|1.70|4.60|3.35|13.0]2.25|2.75]1.80 | 6.50
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |WISLA K. RUCH CH. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|3.60|2.95]1.90|6.25]2.00|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.10 | 2.50
20:00| 4129 |PRT 2 |FELGUEIR. PORTIMON. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 (9.00]1.60 |2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15(7.25]2.20|7.50]1.92|2.65]2.75 | 2.85
20:00|4332 RUS 2 |KAMAZ TORPED.M. 3.05|2.95|2.40]5.30|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.806.25|5.00]2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY BROMMAP. 1.90|3.70|3.90|2.95|5.80|5.00 | 10.5]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.45|2.15]|1.63|4.10|2.10|8.00|1.47 | 1.68]1.62 | 2.50
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. SUNDSVALL 1.27 15.409.00|1.68|16.0]2.25|50.0]12.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80|3.05|18.0]1.85|2.10|1.27 | 4.60
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE OREBRO 2.50|3.60/2.40]4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]1.52| 1.80]2.05 | 2.00
20:00|/ 5436 |ISWE3 |JONKOPIN. TROLLHAE. 2.15|3.70/2.80]3.40|4.50]5.90|8.00]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55]1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52| 1.80]1.85|2.20
20:00| 5437 |SWE3 |NORRBY TORSLANDA 1.45|4.205.902.00|8.50]3.00|18.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.00|1.60|1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0]1.70|2.00|1.45|3.80
20:00| 5487 |ISW4AN |ENKOPING IK FRANKE 1.5314.40|4.60]2.10|6.25]3.20(13.0]12.90/1.30|1.80|1.85]1.75|1.62]|1.45|3.10|2.00|9.50]1.40|1.50]1.30 | 2.35
20:00| 5501 [DAN 1 |VIBORG AALBORG 1.9513.50(3.90]3.05|5.80]5.40(10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.2012.65|2.30|1.70|4.70|2.15]9.50|1.58 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.70
20:00/ 5677 INOR3 |GRORUD SKEID 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20| 3.45 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50|1.72
20:30| 4576 [FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. VIKING.G. 5.004.20(1.52|7.00|2.15]15.0|3.30]2.25|1.50(2.20|2.10]6.00 |5.90]2.25|10.5]1.52|3.45|1.55|1.90]|3.10|1.42
21:00/11827/AR1W |HUR.AR. W BELGRAN.W 10.04.70|1.30|18.0| 1.83]45.0|2.55|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0 | 16.0]3.70 | 27.0|1.55|3.45]|2.50|2.80| 7.25 | 1.47
21:0011907|ELITP |BARCELONA MONACO 1.6813.80(4.50]2.50|6.75]3.90(13.0]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|10.0|1.45|1.65]1.45|2.60
21:00/1383 |DIVIN |S.CARAP. RESIST.A. 1.9013.304.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.45|2.45]|1.92|6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
21:00| 1464 /ARG3 |COMUNLA. A.QUILMES 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70|3.50]10.0|6.75]1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.502.05 | 6.75| 2.05 | 2.85] 3.60 | 2.45
21:00/1629 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il RODA 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75 | 5.50|1.75 | 5.50| 1.47 | 1.67|1.90 | 1.87
21:00/1630 INLD 2 |PsV I AJAX I 2.35|3.7012.50]13.60|3.9016.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72 | 5.40|1.75|5.70| 1.47 | 1.67|1.85 | 1.95
21:00(2821 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI VASAS 3.60|3.45|/1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 |4.30]2.15|/9.00|1.72|4.90|1.65|1.90]|2.70 | 1.80
21:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |FUTURE ITTIHAD 1.95|3.25|13.80]3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40| 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]|2.70|10.5]2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.90
21:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |C.CLEOP. SMOUHA 2.60|3.05/2.70]4.30|4.50]18.50|8.50]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|4.50 |3.50]2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]|1.78|2.35]2.55 | 2.65
21:00/5301 [TUR 1 |RIZESPOR BASAKSEH. 3.10/3.40|2.30|5.10|3.60]9.50|7.25]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.00]2.05|7.50]1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.95] 2.60 | 2.00
21:00(/5307 |TUR 1 |BODRUM GAZIANTEP 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.00/9.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|4.10|3.35]2.00|7.00|2.10|7.75]1.70| 2.20]2.30 | 2.65
21:00/ 5324 |TUR 2 |UMRANIYE. CORUM BE. 2.80|3.25/2.40]4.70|3.9018.50|7.50]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70]2.05|7.25]2.00 |6.75]1.77 | 2.25]2.65 | 2.35
21:1511137|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK HAFNARFJ. 2.35]3.70]2.50]3.50|3.80]6.75|7.25]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.55]|1.67 | 5.20]1.70 | 5.50]1.37 | 1.60]|1.75 | 1.82
21:15111138|ISL 1 |AKRANES FRAM 2.15|3.45/3.05|3.40|4.9015.90|8.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82|6.75]1.50|1.70]1.75 | 2.20
21:15/1211 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE BOTEV V. 1.2715.00|10.5]1.77 | 18.0]2.35|55.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.50|1.47 |3.35|3.50|23.0]2.50|2.90|1.42|7.50
21:15/ 1905 [SVN 1 |BRAVO KOPER 2.4013.10]2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05
21:30| 1478 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. COLON 2.9012.95|2.50]5.00|4.30]9.008.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]6.00 | 4.60]2.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
21:45/1035 |ITAK |SALERNIT. SPEZIA 2.25|3.30/3.0013.60|4.9016.75|9.00]1.96 |1.75|2.90 |2.55]3.25|2.70]1.85|5.90|2.00 |7.25]1.63| 1.95]1.97 | 2.55
21:4511593/ENN| |CARSHALT. WIN&FINC 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 |8.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50] 1.92 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.87 | 2.40
21:45|2272 [ENG7 |REDDITCH HALESOWEN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.45|4.6016.25|8.50]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.40 | 2.70|1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.55




First Half Mozzart Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full{win n Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | compations [GodsinFist Har-fGoalsn it Half - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goal- |

Hour [O.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

21:45|2273 |ENG7 |BARWELL BANB.UTD 2.50|3.50/2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|3.45|2.95]1.82|5.90]1.82|5.90]1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
21:45| 2274 |[ENG7 |STIVES LOWESTOFT 2.00]3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 |8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62 |4.90|1.82|6.50|1.42|1.65]|1.65|2.10
22:00(1331 |BOL 1 |SABULO UN.VINTO 2.00|3.70/3.00/3.10|4.9015.80|9.00]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.20 | 2.50|1.87 | 5.70]2.05 | 8.00] 1.72| 2.20]2.00 | 2.70
22:00|/ 1405 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. U.CONCEP. 2.2013.10/3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.10|3.05]2.00 |6.75]2.35|9.50]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.45
22:00|/2112 [ENG 2 |LUTON BURNLEY 2.4013.40|2.95|3.80{4.90]7.50(9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.80|3.15]1.93|6.50]2.05|7.50|1.63|2.00]2.15|2.60
22:00| 4524 RUM 1 |CSMS IASI DIN.BUC. 2.8013.15]2.65|4.80|4.40]9.00(9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]5.30 | 3.90]2.25|8.00]2.20 | 7.25]1.88|2.50]2.90 | 2.75
22:15/1036 ITAK |CAGLIARI CARRARESE 1.4814.006.50]2.20|11.0]3.30(25.0]11.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.75]1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0]1.98|2.35]1.57 | 4.80
22:15/4110 |PRT 1 |AROUCA GUIMARAES 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10]9.00 |8.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]2.55|2.25
00:00| 1284 [CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |TIGRES 2.1013.20|3.40|3.40|5.7016.50 | 10.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80] 1.95 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.35
00:30/ 1376 |PRY 1 |TACUARY CABALLERO 2.40|3.10/2.95]3.90|5.00]7.75|9.50]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30]2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 3.05

00:45111594 ME1W |AMERICA W NECAXA W 1.03/12.0123.011.15/32.0]11.47 /165.0}4.10|1.15/1.37 | 1.5511.151.05]11.08 | 1.62]3.35|22.0]2.30 | 2.40]1.02 | 5.30

00:55/ 1332 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE ALW.READY 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00}7.25|7.75]1.801.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.70 |3.10]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.62 | 1.97]2.15| 2.30

00:55| 1406 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE SAN FEL. 1.8813.35/4.00]3.006.2515.60|12.0]1.76 | 1.95]3.45|2.85]3.20 1 2.35]11.85|5.70]2.50 | 10.5|1.90| 2.45]1.97 | 3.50
00:55/ 1434 |ARG 1 |TIGRE GOD.CRUZ 2.65|3.00|2.95]4.50|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.60
01:30| 1384 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO ATLE.COL. 1.62]3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95]3.45|2.85]2.60 | 1.97]11.7214.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
02:00/11624/BRCP |COMERCIAL BOTAF.SP 2.80|3.60|2.2014.70/3.509.00 | 7.001.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20|5.20 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 8.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.95| 2.60 ] 2.95 | 2.40
02:00/ 1550 [BRA 2 |GUARANI VILLA N. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]2.35|/9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:00/1572 [BRA 3 |[SAMPAIO ABC RN 2.25|3.00|3.30)3.70|5.807.25[10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90

02:00| 1574 |BRA 3 |FLORES.CE YPIRANGA 2.4013.00|3.0014.00/5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50)4.703.45[2.15|7.25]2.35|/9.50|2.10| 2.902.80 | 3.40

03:00111625ME1W |[TOLUCA W TIGRES UW 5.70/4.30|1.45]8.00/2.0017.0|3.00|2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|7.00 | 6.50|2.55|11.0]1.55|3.40]|1.62| 1.95]3.50 | 1.42

03:00|/ 1333 |BOL 1 |.LPETROL. N.POTOSI 2.30/3.60|2.6013.50/4.10]6.75|8.0011.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.5013.35|2.75]1.85|5.90]1.92 | 6.25] 1.57 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.20
03:00/1377 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. SPORT.L. 2.45|3.15/2.80)4.10/4.70]8.00 |8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 |4.00 | 3.35]2.05|7.00)2.15|7.50]1.83 | 2.45]2.45|2.80
03:00/1489 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. AUCAS 2.60|3.00|2.75]4.40 | 4.7019.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50 | 2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.75 | 2.85
03:00| 1552 |BRA 2 |GOIAS CEARA CE 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.706.75[10.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95]2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 2.85]2.45 | 3.60
03:10| 1445 |ARG 2 |TEMPERLEY DEP.MADR. 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60/5.7017.25|10.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.30|3.2012.15|7.00]2.55|9.50]2.50 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.10
04:00/ 1275 |COL 1 |FORTALEZA DEP.PER. 1.95]3.20|3.90]3.20 | 6.50 |6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60] 1.92 | 6.25]2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
04:00| 1812 |COS2A/ GUADAL.FC ESCORPIO. 2.20/3.50|2.9513.40/4.60]5.90|8.5012.70|1.402.00 | 2.002.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]1.77 |6.00]1.40 | 1.60]1.67 | 1.97
04:05111626ME1W |GUADAL.W QUERET.W 1.2815.20/8.50]1.75]13.0}2.35|35.0/2.15|1.55|2.302.10|1.70 | 1.40] 1.35|2.95]3.10 | 18.0| 1.82| 2.10] 1.32 | 4.90
04:30/1432 |PAN 1 [VERAGUAS UMECIT 2.80/3.15|2.4514.70 /1 4.10]8.50 | 8.0011.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.00|3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
05:00111627 ME1W [MONTERRW  |ATL.LW 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.27 | 20.0}1.70 |65.0/2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.35/1.13]1.22 | 2.10]3.35|22.0|2.15|2.25]1.10 | 5.20
05:30/11590/CONL |SEATTLE PUMAS U. 2.1513.3013.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60)3.30|2.60)1.8715.90]2.10|7.75|1.67|2.05]1.97 | 2.75

06:10111632ME1W |TIJUANA W PUEBLAW 1.3015.20|7.50]1.7211.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37 ]| 1.40 | 2.90|2.75| 16.0| 1.75| 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90




